
LOT 4
IN OR 2106/675
AMELIA PARK COASTAL DISTRICT

GARDNER BRUCE R IRREVOCABLE TRUST/GARDNER CHERYL A
1569 NORTHPARK DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-102F-0004-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1031.00

10/07/2020 RK 0.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
2

673,924
6,236

180,000
860,160
181,648
678,512

HX HB SX 100,000
578,512
860,160

0

806,984

2106/0675 3/09/2017 WD Q V 01 124,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARNED SUZANNE

BRUCE R GARDNER IRR

1964/1517 2/23/2015 WD Q V 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NIELSEN STEVEN W & MI

HARNED SUZANNE

2023
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20190250 NEW CONSTR 0 06/11/2019

20190300 GARAGE 0 06/11/2019

2021HX Base Yr

1569 NORTHPARK DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 01 4,255 111.7072 159.18 677,311 2020 2020 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3499

BAS 2,050 100 2,050 324,687

FGR 528 55 290 45,931

FOP 114 30 34 5,385

FOP 184 30 55 8,711

FOP 187 30 56 8,869

FSP 265 40 106 16,789

FST 378 55 208 32,943

FUS 1,449 100 1,449 229,499

STR 72 10 7 1,108

5,227 4,255 673,924

FGR=[YR=2020]  W22 S14 FOP=[YR=2020]  W10 FSP=[YR=2020]  W21
S17 BAS=[YR=2020]  S64 E20 N2 FOP=[YR=2020]  E13 N18 W3 S5
W10 S13 $ N13 E10 N5 E3 N44 W2 N4 W6 N2  L4 U4  W6  D4 L4  S6
W11$ E11 N6  U4 R4  E6 N7 $ S7  D4 R4  S2 E6 N13 $S10 E22 N24
$ PTR= E30 FST=[YR=2020]  E20 FUS=[YR=2020]  E13 S34
STR=[YR=2020]  S9 FOP=[YR=2020]  S19 W13 N13 E10 N6 E3 $ W8
N9 E8 $ W8 S9 E5 S6 W10 S15 W20 N44 E18 N11 E2 N9 $ S9 W2 S11
W18 N20 $ W30 $.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 857.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2020 2020 3 99 4,412

2 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 192.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 95 1,824

6,236

1 000100 C SFR 100 RG-2 0.00 0.00 60.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 180,000


